
順位 氏名 所属 順位 氏名 所属

 1   敷根　章裕   ＮＥＸＵＳ　ＪＦＣ   1   古俣　潮里   新潟高等学校 

 2   山田　森太郎   水戸クラブ   2   上田　果歩   箕輪中学校 

 3   荒木　涼   開新高等学校   3   溝口　礼菜   松戸柿の木台 

 4   塩原　智輝   箕輪中学校   4   曽根　一葉   新潟商業高等学校 

 5   戸田　顕崇   米沢興譲館高等学校   5   富永　恵美   宇都宮フェンシングクラブ 

 6   竹内　凱   金沢西高等学校   6   三角　理恵   埼玉栄高等学校 

 7   西沢　樹   ワセダクラブ   7   山口　彩夏   沼田女子高等学校 

 8   古俣　聖   新潟市立内野中学校   8   白峰　杏美   三島高等学校 

 9   北村　知丈   聖籠ジュニアフェンシングクラブ   9   土屋　さや   米沢東高等学校 

 10   弘瀬　晴崇   高知追手前高等学校   10   吉村　美穂   京都クラブ 

 11   叶内　慶一   立教新座高等学校   11   村上　久美   大谷中学校 

 12   北原　達也   伊那北高等学校   12   登尾　早奈   三島フェンシングクラブ 

 13   伊藤　公敬   大阪読売千里クラブ   13   馬場　晴菜   大垣ＪＦＣ 

 14   福井　天士   金沢西高等学校   14   山本　智恵   東京フェンシングスクール 

 15   舩本　宗一郎   KYFC   15   難波　柚   岡山県立西大寺高等学校 

 16   鈴木　裕太   箕輪中学校   16   佐々木　陽葉   福島成蹊高等学校 

 17   野田　遼介   羽島北高等学校   17   上山　芽依子   沼田女子高等学校 

 18   斎藤　大也   慶應高等学校   18   小田　しほり   羽島北高等学校 

 19   榎本　涼   国府台高等学校   19   飯田　ひかり   羽島北高等学校 

 20   安　雅人   水戸クラブ   20   小島　優紀   岐阜各務野高等学校 

 21   寺前　拓   埼玉栄高等学校   21   大神田　菜摘   岐阜各務野高等学校 

 22   古田　唯一郎   羽島北高等学校   22   深尾　佳美   岐阜各務野高等学校 

 23   後藤　駿弥   羽島北高等学校   23   吉田　早花  DFA 

 24   根橋　拓海   箕輪進修高等学校   24   五位堂　澪   金沢西高等学校 

 25   金山　銀二郎   岩国工業高等学校   25   金森　郁美   羽島北高等学校 

 26   佐野　貴俊   慶應高等学校   26   兵藤　瑞穂   沼田フェンシングクラブ 

 27   箕浦　健   慶應高等学校   27   高田　野乃香   速星中学校 

 28   岸　薫   立教新座中学校   28   髙橋　未早   三島フェンシングクラブ 

 29   泉田　尚輝   岐阜各務野高等学校   29   大木　彩   沼田フェンシングクラブ 

 30   河西　翔平   伊那北高等学校 

 31   磯部　航希   聖籠ジュニアフェンシングクラブ 

 32   横田　泰一   仙台フェンシングクラブ 

 33   小熊　涼太   沼田フェンシングクラブ 

 34   小松　勇貴   箕輪中学校 

 35   大城　実澄   沼田フェンシングクラブ 

 36   小針　尚起   立教新座高等学校 

 37   林　晃汰   岐阜各務野高等学校 

 38   島田　敦志   金沢西高等学校 

 39   久保田　椋也   前橋ＦＣ 

 40   白鳥　海斗   箕輪中学校 

 40   横山　健太   米沢東高等学校 

 42   三上　遼   金沢西高等学校 

 43   倉田　晃輔   箕輪中学校 

 44   角田　秀輝   沼田フェンシングクラブ 

 45   武井　倖也   沼田フェンシングクラブ 
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カデ男子エペ　トーナメント　

      ED 64から
1   キタムラ トモヒロ 北村　知丈  聖籠ジュニアフェンシングクラブ

 キタムラ トモヒロ 北村　知丈
64     

 キタムラ トモヒロ 北村　知丈
33   キシ カオル 岸　薫  立教新座中学校     12/9

 キシ カオル 岸　薫
32   シマダ アツシ 島田　敦志  金沢西高等学校     14/8

 アラキ リョウ 荒木　涼
17   アラキ リョウ 荒木　涼  開新高等学校     15/9

 アラキ リョウ 荒木　涼
48     

 アラキ リョウ 荒木　涼
49      15/7

 テラマエ ヒロシ 寺前　拓
16   テラマエ ヒロシ 寺前　拓  埼玉栄高等学校    

 アラキ リョウ 荒木　涼
9   ノダ リョウスケ 野田　遼介  羽島北高等学校     15/11

 ノダ リョウスケ 野田　遼介
56     

 スズキ ユウタ 鈴木　裕太
41   スズキ ユウタ 鈴木　裕太  箕輪中学校     15/11

 スズキ ユウタ 鈴木　裕太
24   コマツ ユウキ 小松　勇貴  箕輪中学校     15/10

 ニシザワ イツキ 西沢　樹
25   ネバシ タクミ 根橋　拓海  箕輪進修高等学校     13/12

 ネバシ タクミ 根橋　拓海
40   ミカミ リョウ 三上　遼  金沢西高等学校     15/8

 ニシザワ イツキ 西沢　樹
57      15/9

 ニシザワ イツキ 西沢　樹
8   ニシザワ イツキ 西沢　樹  ワセダクラブ    

 シキネ アキヒロ 敷根　章裕
5   カノウチ ケイイチ 叶内　慶一  立教新座高等学校     15/14

 カノウチ ケイイチ 叶内　慶一
60     

 カノウチ ケイイチ 叶内　慶一
37   イソベ コウキ 磯部　航希  聖籠ジュニアフェンシングクラブ     15/4

 イソベ コウキ 磯部　航希
28   オオシロ マスミ 大城　実澄  沼田フェンシングクラブ     15/13

 シキネ アキヒロ 敷根　章裕
21   オグマ リョウタ 小熊　涼太  沼田フェンシングクラブ     15/11

 ヨコタ ヤスカズ 横田　泰一
44   ヨコタ ヤスカズ 横田　泰一  仙台フェンシングクラブ     10/9

 シキネ アキヒロ 敷根　章裕
53      15/8

 シキネ アキヒロ 敷根　章裕
12   シキネ アキヒロ 敷根　章裕  ＮＥＸＵＳ　ＪＦＣ    

 シキネ アキヒロ 敷根　章裕
13   コマタ アキラ 古俣　聖  新潟市立内野中学校     15/13

 コマタ アキラ 古俣　聖
52     

 コマタ アキラ 古俣　聖
45   タケイ コウヤ 武井　倖也  沼田フェンシングクラブ     15/11

 ゴトウ トシヤ 後藤　駿弥
20   ゴトウ トシヤ 後藤　駿弥  羽島北高等学校     14/11

 コマタ アキラ 古俣　聖
29   ミノウラ ケン 箕浦　健  慶應高等学校     15/7

 ミノウラ ケン 箕浦　健
36   クボタ リョウヤ 久保田　椋也  前橋ＦＣ     10/9

 ヒロセ ハルタカ 弘瀬　晴崇
61      15/14

 ヒロセ ハルタカ 弘瀬　晴崇
4   ヒロセ ハルタカ 弘瀬　晴崇  高知追手前高等学校    

 シキネ アキヒロ 敷根　章裕
3   タケウチ 凱 竹内　凱  金沢西高等学校     12/11

 タケウチ 凱 竹内　凱
62     

 タケウチ 凱 竹内　凱
35   カサイ ショウヘイ 河西　翔平  伊那北高等学校     15/13

 カサイ ショウヘイ 河西　翔平
30   コバリ ナオキ 小針　尚起  立教新座高等学校     15/5

 タケウチ 凱 竹内　凱
19 

 フルタ ユイイツロウ 古田　唯一
郎

 羽島北高等学校     15/7
 フルタ ユイイツロウ 古田　唯一
郎

46     
 イトウ マサタカ 伊藤　公敬

51      15/8
 イトウ マサタカ 伊藤　公敬

14   イトウ マサタカ 伊藤　公敬  大阪読売千里クラブ    
 シオハラ トモキ 塩原　智輝

11   エノモト リョウ 榎本　涼  国府台高等学校     14/13
 エノモト リョウ 榎本　涼

54     
 シオハラ トモキ 塩原　智輝

43   ツノダ ヒデキ 角田　秀輝  沼田フェンシングクラブ     15/6
 シオハラ トモキ 塩原　智輝

22   シオハラ トモキ 塩原　智輝  箕輪中学校     15/11
 シオハラ トモキ 塩原　智輝

27   サノ タカトシ 佐野　貴俊  慶應高等学校     15/11
 サノ タカトシ 佐野　貴俊

38   ヨコヤマ ケンタ 横山　健太  米沢東高等学校     15/11
 キタハラ タツヤ 北原　達也

59      15/5
 キタハラ タツヤ 北原　達也

6   キタハラ タツヤ 北原　達也  伊那北高等学校    
 ヤマダ シンタロウ 山田　森太郎

7   ヤマダ シンタロウ 山田　森太郎  水戸クラブ     15/9
 ヤマダ シンタロウ 山田　森太郎

58     
 ヤマダ シンタロウ 山田　森太郎

39   シロトリ カイト 白鳥　海斗  箕輪中学校     15/11
 カネヤマ ギンジロウ 金山　銀二
郎

26 
 カネヤマ ギンジロウ 金山　銀二
郎

 岩国工業高等学校     15/8
 ヤマダ シンタロウ 山田　森太郎

23 
 フナモト ソウイチロウ 舩本　宗一
郎

 KYFC     15/9
 フナモト ソウイチロウ 舩本　宗一
郎

42   クラタ コウスケ 倉田　晃輔  箕輪中学校     15/6
 フナモト ソウイチロウ 舩本　宗一
郎

55      15/12
 サイトウ ダイヤ 斎藤　大也

10   サイトウ ダイヤ 斎藤　大也  慶應高等学校    
 ヤマダ シンタロウ 山田　森太郎

15   ヤス マサト 安　雅人  水戸クラブ     15/11
 ヤス マサト 安　雅人

50     
 フクイ タカシ 福井　天士

47      15/14
 フクイ タカシ 福井　天士

18   フクイ タカシ 福井　天士  金沢西高等学校    
 トダ アキタカ 戸田　顕崇

31   ハヤシ コウタ 林　晃汰  岐阜各務野高等学校     15/6
 イズミダ ナオキ 泉田　尚輝

34   イズミダ ナオキ 泉田　尚輝  岐阜各務野高等学校     15/3
 トダ アキタカ 戸田　顕崇

63      9/7
 トダ アキタカ 戸田　顕崇

2   トダ アキタカ 戸田　顕崇  米沢興譲館高等学校    

      ３位決定戦

1   アラキ リョウ 荒木　涼  開新高等学校
 アラキ リョウ 荒木　涼

2   シオハラ トモキ 塩原　智輝  箕輪中学校     15/12
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カデ男子エペ

ﾌﾟｰﾙ番号1

V/M 指数 TD

ヨコタ ヤスカズ 横田　泰一 仙台フェンシングクラブ 1 2 2 1 0/4 -11 6

ノダ リョウスケ 野田　遼介 羽島北高等学校 V 2 V V 3/4 5 17

サイトウ ダイヤ 斎藤　大也 慶應高等学校 V3 V 3 V 3/4 5 16

コマツ ユウキ 小松　勇貴 箕輪中学校 V4 3 V4 4 2/4 0 15
フナモト ソウイチロウ 舩本　宗一
郎

KYFC V 3 3 V 2/4 1 16

ﾌﾟｰﾙ番号2
V/M 指数 TD

エノモト リョウ 榎本　涼 国府台高等学校 V 3 V4 V 3/4 2 17

イズミダ ナオキ 泉田　尚輝 岐阜各務野高等学校 3 2 3 V 1/4 -4 13

トダ アキタカ 戸田　顕崇 米沢興譲館高等学校 V V V V 4/4 12 20

クボタ リョウヤ 久保田　椋也 前橋ＦＣ 3 V 1 2 1/4 -5 11

カサイ ショウヘイ 河西　翔平 伊那北高等学校 4 2 2 V4 1/4 -5 12

ﾌﾟｰﾙ番号3
V/M 指数 TD

ニシザワ イツキ 西沢　樹 ワセダクラブ V V 4 V 3/4 7 19

ツノダ ヒデキ 角田　秀輝 沼田フェンシングクラブ 3 2 2 3 0/4 -10 10

キシ カオル 岸　薫 立教新座中学校 4 V 4 3 1/4 -1 16

ヒロセ ハルタカ 弘瀬　晴崇 高知追手前高等学校 V V V V 4/4 6 20

ネバシ タクミ 根橋　拓海 箕輪進修高等学校 0 V V 4 2/4 -2 14

ﾌﾟｰﾙ番号4
V/M 指数 TD

ミノウラ ケン 箕浦　健 慶應高等学校 2 V 4 V 2 2/5 -4 18

カノウチ ケイイチ 叶内　慶一 立教新座高等学校 V V4 V V 4 4/5 11 23

シキネ アキヒロ 敷根　章裕 ＮＥＸＵＳ　ＪＦＣ 4 3 V V V 3/5 7 22

シオハラ トモキ 塩原　智輝 箕輪中学校 V 2 2 V V 3/5 -1 19

タケイ コウヤ 武井　倖也 沼田フェンシングクラブ 3 0 1 3 2 0/5 -16 9

アラキ リョウ 荒木　涼 開新高等学校 V V 3 3 V 3/5 3 21

ﾌﾟｰﾙ番号5
V/M 指数 TD

イトウ マサタカ 伊藤　公敬 大阪読売千里クラブ V 3 V4 2 V 3/5 6 19

オオシロ マスミ 大城　実澄 沼田フェンシングクラブ 1 3 V 4 V 2/5 -2 18

フルタ ユイイツロウ 古田　唯一郎 羽島北高等学校 V V 3 3 V 3/5 1 21

シロトリ カイト 白鳥　海斗 箕輪中学校 1 2 V 4 2 1/5 -6 14

タケウチ 凱 竹内　凱 金沢西高等学校 V3 V V V V3 5/5 7 21

ヨコヤマ ケンタ 横山　健太 米沢東高等学校 3 3 4 V3 1 1/5 -6 14

ﾌﾟｰﾙ番号6
V/M 指数 TD

オグマ リョウタ 小熊　涼太 沼田フェンシングクラブ V V 3 3 V 3/5 -1 21

ヤマダ シンタロウ 山田　森太郎 水戸クラブ 4 V V V V 4/5 8 24

テラマエ ヒロシ 寺前　拓 埼玉栄高等学校 4 3 V V V 3/5 3 22

スズキ ユウタ 鈴木　裕太 箕輪中学校 V 1 2 3 3 1/5 -9 14

コマタ アキラ 古俣　聖 新潟市立内野中学校 V 4 3 V V 3/5 6 22

ミカミ リョウ 三上　遼 金沢西高等学校 4 3 4 V 0 1/5 -7 16

ﾌﾟｰﾙ番号7
V/M 指数 TD

カネヤマ ギンジロウ 金山　銀二
郎

岩国工業高等学校 4 V 4 4 V 2/5 5 22

フクイ タカシ 福井　天士 金沢西高等学校 V V 3 2 V 3/5 2 20

コバリ ナオキ 小針　尚起 立教新座高等学校 1 4 0 V V 2/5 -5 15

キタムラ トモヒロ 北村　知丈 聖籠ジュニアフェンシングクラブ V V V V V 5/5 16 25

ハヤシ コウタ 林　晃汰 岐阜各務野高等学校 V V3 1 1 3 2/5 -8 13

クラタ コウスケ 倉田　晃輔 箕輪中学校 1 2 4 1 V 1/5 -10 13

ﾌﾟｰﾙ番号8
V/M 指数 TD

ゴトウ トシヤ 後藤　駿弥 羽島北高等学校 V V 1 V 4 3/5 1 20

シマダ アツシ 島田　敦志 金沢西高等学校 2 V4 V 0 1 2/5 -9 12

イソベ コウキ 磯部　航希 聖籠ジュニアフェンシングクラブ 3 3 3 V 2 1/5 -5 16

ヤス マサト 安　雅人 水戸クラブ V 3 V 4 V 3/5 5 22

サノ タカトシ 佐野　貴俊 慶應高等学校 4 V 2 V 2 2/5 -1 18

キタハラ タツヤ 北原　達也 伊那北高等学校 V V V 3 V 4/5 9 23
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カデ女子エペ　トーナメント

      ED 32から

1   ツチヤ サヤ 土屋　さや  米沢東高等学校
 ツチヤ サヤ 土屋　さや

32     
 ヤマグチ アヤカ 山口　彩夏

17   ヤマグチ アヤカ 山口　彩夏  沼田女子高等学校     15/9
 ヤマグチ アヤカ 山口　彩夏

16   コジマ ユウキ 小島　優紀  岐阜各務野高等学校     15/11
 ソネ カズハ 曽根　一葉

9   ノボリオ サナ 登尾　早奈  三島フェンシングクラブ     15/10
 ノボリオ サナ 登尾　早奈

24   カナモリ イクミ 金森　郁美  羽島北高等学校     9/8
 ソネ カズハ 曽根　一葉

25   ヒョウドウ ミズホ 兵藤　瑞穂  沼田フェンシングクラブ     15/14
 ソネ カズハ 曽根　一葉

8   ソネ カズハ 曽根　一葉  新潟商業高等学校     15/10
 コマタ シオリ 古俣　潮里

5   ヨシムラ ミホ 吉村　美穂  京都クラブ     15/11
 ヨシムラ ミホ 吉村　美穂

28   タカハシ ミサ 髙橋　未早  三島フェンシングクラブ     12/2
 ミスミ リエ 三角　理恵

21   フカオ ヨシミ 深尾　佳美  岐阜各務野高等学校     12/6
 ミスミ リエ 三角　理恵

12   ミスミ リエ 三角　理恵  埼玉栄高等学校     11/1
 コマタ シオリ 古俣　潮里

13   オダ シホリ 小田　しほり  羽島北高等学校     15/10
 ササキ ヒヨ 佐々木　陽葉

20   ササキ ヒヨ 佐々木　陽葉  福島成蹊高等学校     15/14
 コマタ シオリ 古俣　潮里

29   オオキ アヤ 大木　彩  沼田フェンシングクラブ     15/13
 コマタ シオリ 古俣　潮里

4   コマタ シオリ 古俣　潮里  新潟高等学校     15/5
 コマタ シオリ 古俣　潮里

3   ミゾグチ レイナ 溝口　礼菜  松戸柿の木台     15/7
 ミゾグチ レイナ 溝口　礼菜

30     
 ミゾグチ レイナ 溝口　礼菜

19   オオカンダ ナツミ 大神田　菜摘  岐阜各務野高等学校     13/12
 ヤマモト チエ 山本　智恵

14   ヤマモト チエ 山本　智恵  東京フェンシングスクール     15/11
 ミゾグチ レイナ 溝口　礼菜

11   ババ ハルナ 馬場　晴菜  大垣ＪＦＣ     15/9
 ババ ハルナ 馬場　晴菜

22   ヨシダ サキカ よしだ　さきか  DFA     8/4
 シラミネ アミ 白峰　杏美

27   シラミネ アミ 白峰　杏美  三島高等学校     15/10
 シラミネ アミ 白峰　杏美

6   カミヤマ メイコ 上山　芽依子  沼田女子高等学校     15/14
 ウエダ カホ 上田　果歩

7   ムラカミ クミ 村上　久美  大谷中学校     8/7
 ムラカミ クミ 村上　久美

26   タカタ ノノカ 高田　野乃香  速星中学校     15/7
 ウエダ カホ 上田　果歩

23   ゴイドウ レン 五位堂　澪  金沢西高等学校     15/9
 ウエダ カホ 上田　果歩

10   ウエダ カホ 上田　果歩  箕輪中学校     5/2
 ウエダ カホ 上田　果歩

15   イイダ ヒカリ 飯田　ひかり  羽島北高等学校     15/14
 ナンバ ユウ 難波　柚

18   ナンバ ユウ 難波　柚  岡山県立西大寺高等学校     15/7
 トミナガ エミ 富永　恵美

31      3/1
 トミナガ エミ 富永　恵美

2   トミナガ エミ 富永　恵美  宇都宮フェンシングクラブ    

      ３位決定戦

1   ソネ カズハ 曽根　一葉  新潟商業高等学校
 ミゾグチ レイナ 溝口　礼菜

2   ミゾグチ レイナ 溝口　礼菜  松戸柿の木台     15/13
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カデ女子エペ

ﾌﾟｰﾙ番号1

V/M 指数 TD

コマタ シオリ 古俣　潮里 新潟高等学校 V 3 V V V 4/5 8 23

カミヤマ メイコ 上山　芽依子 沼田女子高等学校 2 V V V3 V 4/5 7 20

イイダ ヒカリ 飯田　ひかり 羽島北高等学校 V 3 V V 2 3/5 1 20

ナンバ ユウ 難波　柚 岡山県立西大寺高等学校 4 3 2 V V 2/5 0 19

シラミネ アミ 白峰　杏美 三島高等学校 3 2 4 1 4 0/5 -9 14

オオカンダ ナツミ 大神田　菜摘 岐阜各務野高等学校 1 0 V 3 V 2/5 -7 14

ﾌﾟｰﾙ番号2

V/M 指数 TD

ツチヤ サヤ 土屋　さや 米沢東高等学校 V3 V4 V2 V 4/4 5 14

タカタ ノノカ 高田　野乃香 速星中学校 1 3 3 1 0/4 -8 8

ウエダ カホ 上田　果歩 箕輪中学校 3 V4 V4 V 3/4 3 16

フカオ ヨシミ 深尾　佳美 岐阜各務野高等学校 1 V4 3 3 1/4 -3 11

ヤマグチ アヤカ 山口　彩夏 沼田女子高等学校 4 V 3 V 2/4 3 17

ﾌﾟｰﾙ番号3

V/M 指数 TD

ババ ハルナ 馬場　晴菜 大垣ＪＦＣ V V4 4 V 2 3/5 3 20

ソネ カズハ 曽根　一葉 新潟商業高等学校 3 V V V V 4/5 6 23

カナモリ イクミ 金森　郁美 羽島北高等学校 3 2 3 V 1 1/5 -3 14

ノボリオ サナ 登尾　早奈 三島フェンシングクラブ V 2 V V V 4/5 6 22

ヒョウドウ ミズホ 兵藤　瑞穂 沼田フェンシングクラブ 1 4 1 4 V 1/5 -5 15

ササキ ヒヨ 佐々木　陽葉 福島成蹊高等学校 V 4 V2 0 0 2/5 -7 11

ﾌﾟｰﾙ番号4

V/M 指数 TD

ヨシムラ ミホ 吉村　美穂 京都クラブ V3 V 4 V V 4/5 7 22

タカハシ ミサ 髙橋　未早 三島フェンシングクラブ 2 1 1 1 3 0/5 -14 8

ゴイドウ レン 五位堂　澪 金沢西高等学校 2 V4 4 4 4 1/5 -3 18

ムラカミ クミ 村上　久美 大谷中学校 V V V V 4 4/5 6 24

ヤマモト チエ 山本　智恵 東京フェンシングスクール 2 V V 4 V 3/5 2 21

オダ シホリ 小田　しほり 羽島北高等学校 4 V V V 4 3/5 2 23

ﾌﾟｰﾙ番号5

V/M 指数 TD

コジマ ユウキ 小島　優紀 岐阜各務野高等学校 V 2 V 1 V 3/5 -2 18

ヨシダ サキカ よしだ　さきか DFA 4 2 V 0 1 1/5 -2 12

トミナガ エミ 富永　恵美 宇都宮フェンシングクラブ V V V V1 4 4/5 10 20

オオキ アヤ 大木　彩 沼田フェンシングクラブ 2 0 1 2 1 0/5 -19 6

ミゾグチ レイナ 溝口　礼菜 松戸柿の木台 V V2 0 V V 4/5 10 17

ミスミ リエ 三角　理恵 埼玉栄高等学校 4 V2 V V 3 3/5 3 19
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